
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyler  Reeves Elkhart High School 326.8 265.0 10

2 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 260.0 250.0 8

3 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 284.0 250.0 6

4 Juan  Mancillas Wichita County 223.0 225.0 4

5 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 243.0 185.0 2

6 DW Baker Wichita County 295.0 185.0 1

7 Tanner Trussel Colby High School 260.0 180.0 0

8 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 170.0 0

9 Dawson  Crawford Elkhart High School 272.0 170.0 0

10 Weston Hall Elkhart High School 231.0 150.0 0

11 Sam Rodriguez Wildcats 240.0 145.0 0

12 Zachary Seal Russell Broncos 230.0 120.0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Juan  Mancillas Wichita County 223.0 435.0 10

2 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 243.0 405.0 8

3 Tyler  Reeves Elkhart High School 326.8 400.0 6

4 Tanner Trussel Colby High School 260.0 385.0 4

5 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 284.0 380.0 2

6 DW Baker Wichita County 295.0 315.0 1

7 Dawson  Crawford Elkhart High School 272.0 275.0 0

8 Sam Rodriguez Wildcats 240.0 250.0 0

9 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Zachary Seal Russell Broncos 230.0 210.0 0

11 Weston Hall Elkhart High School 231.0 0 0

12 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 260.0 0 0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 243.0 255.0 10

2 Tyler  Reeves Elkhart High School 326.8 245.0 8

3 Juan  Mancillas Wichita County 223.0 235.0 6

4 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 284.0 215.0 4

5 Dawson  Crawford Elkhart High School 272.0 210.0 2

6 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 205.0 1

7 Tanner Trussel Colby High School 260.0 205.0 0

8 DW Baker Wichita County 295.0 195.0 0

9 Weston Hall Elkhart High School 231.0 160.0 0

10 Sam Rodriguez Wildcats 240.0 160.0 0

11 Zachary Seal Russell Broncos 230.0 125.0 0

12 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 260.0 0 0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler  Reeves Elkhart High School 326.8 910.0 10

2 Juan  Mancillas Wichita County 223.0 895.0 8

3 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 243.0 845.0 6

4 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 284.0 845.0 4

5 Tanner Trussel Colby High School 260.0 770.0 2

6 DW Baker Wichita County 295.0 695.0 1

7 Dawson  Crawford Elkhart High School 272.0 655.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 620.0 0

9 Sam Rodriguez Wildcats 240.0 555.0 0

10 Zachary Seal Russell Broncos 230.0 455.0 0

11 Weston Hall Elkhart High School 231.0 310.0 0

12 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 260.0 250.0 0


